Communications Systems | LBC 14x2/x0 Japanese Volume Controls and LBC 1434/10 Program Selector
LBC 14x2/x0 Japanese Volume Controls
and LBC 1434/10 Program Selector
u 12 W and 36 W versions
u Available in power-save or failsafe versions
u Built-in 24 VDC override relay
u Suitable for 3-wire and 4-wire systems

Storage temperature -40 ºC to +70 ºC (-40 ºF to +158 ºF)
Relative humidity <95%
Ordering information
LBC 1402/10 Volume Control
12 W, Japanese, power-save version
Order number LBC1402/10
LBC 1402/20 Volume Control
12 W, Japanese, failsafe version
Order number LBC1402/20
LBC 1412/10 Volume Control
36 W, Japanese, power-save version
Order number LBC1412/10
LBC 1412/20 Volume Control
36 W, Japanese, failsafe version
Order number LBC1412/20
LBC 1434/10 Program Selector
5-channel, Japanese
Order number LBC1434/10
4 | LBC 14x2/x0 Japanese Volume Controls and LBC 1434/10 Program Selector
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.